

Janhit Education Society's

Govindrao Warjukar Arts & Commerce College, Nagbhid, Dist. Chandrapur (Maharashtra)-441205

(Affiliated to Gondwana University Gadchiroli)

NAAC Accredited B⁺⁺ (Cycle Third)



DVV Clarification

CRITERION- VI Governance, Leadership & Management

Metrics No : 6.3.3.2

Metric Name : Total number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years





Janhit Shikshan Sanstha Bramhapuri Reg. No. Maha70/84(Cha.)F-886(Cha) Govindrao Warjukar Arts and Commerce College, Dagbhid. Dist-Chandrapur -441205 (Website- http://www.gwcollegenagbhid.ac.in) Website- http://www.gwcollegenagbhid.ac.in) Frincipal M.A. (Eng) Ph.D Email: princ_gwcn@rediffmail.com

Declaration

This is to declare that as per the findings in DVV Process and the directions in Standard Operating Procedure of NAAC, we have checked and verified the necessary supporting documents/functional links related to the metric **6.3.3** that have been uploaded here, and found them correct.

Co-Gny Goørdinatbege Nagbhid



Arts & Com. College NAGBHID-441205.



Govindrao Warjukar Arts & Commerce College Nagbhid List of Non-teaching Staff Session- 2018-2023

Sr. No.	Name of Employee	Designation	Date Of Joining	Type of appointment Contractual/ Regular
1.	Pandurang Chaudhari	Head Clerk	05/09/1986	Regular
2.	Waman Tejram Nihite	Senior Clerk	01/10/1989	Regular
3.	Pooja Ashwin Kore	Junior Clerk	28/02/2015	Regular
4.	Shivdas Pandurang Kumale	Peon	01/10/1988	Regular
5.	Mukharu Khatuji Ghollar	Peon	01/08/1996	Regular
6.	Sunil Shripad Garade	Peon	26/12/2003	Regular

Co-Ordinator IQAC G.W. College Nagbhid

incipal

Govindrao Warjukar Arts & Com. College NAGBHID-441206.